3/7/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-02064
2016-02074
2016-02078

2016-02086

Zone 2

2016-02066
2016-02067
2016-02068
2016-02069
2016-02070
2016-02072
2016-02073
2016-02076
2016-02077
2016-02082
2016-02083
2016-02084
2016-02087
2016-02088
2016-02089
2016-02090

2016-02091

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Date
Location Dispatched Received
03/04/16
Branch St
Interstate 376 WB Carnegie
Railroad Ave @ Dunbar
Capital Drive 03/04/16

Broadway @ Mansfield
Chestnut @ Lydia
Chestnugt @ Lydia

East Main at Chestnut St
Franklin Ave/Charles St
Capital Dr

Chestnut Street

Family Dollar

WB Convenience Store
East Main Street @ Jane S
Carnegie Elementary
Capitol Dr

CVS Pharmacy

Lincoln Ave @ Washington
Chestnut Street

Carnegie Elementary

How
Received

On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View

On-View

Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders

Chief's Orders

Complaint
Type

Patrol Service
Disorderly Cond
Traffic Stop

Traffic Target

Towers Patrol
Traffic Target
Traffic Stop
Traffic Target
Traffic Target
Special Detail
Sudden Death
Foot Patrol
Foot Patrol
Domestic N/A
Assist

Special Detail
Towers Patrol
Patrol Service
Disorderly Cond
Patrol Service

Special Detail
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning

Task Completed

Task Completed
Refer to Agency
Verbal Warning
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Incident Report
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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Complaint Date How Complaint How

Number Location Dispatched Received Received Type Handled
2016-02092  Capital Drive Chief's Orders Towers Patrol Task Completed
2016-02093 Beechwood Avenue On-View Parking Comp Parking Ticket
2016-02095 Carnegie Park On-View Patrol Service Task Completed

Pennsbury Borough

2016-02096 Pennsbury Blvd 03/04/16 Radio Dispatch Domestic N/A Task Completed
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