Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-02064		03/04/16	On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-02074	Branch St		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed
2016-02078	Interstate 376WB Carnegie		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning
2016-02086	Railroad Ave @ Dunbar		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
Zone 2					
2016-02066	Capital Drive	03/04/16	Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-02067	Broadway @ Mansfield		On-View	Traffic Target	Refer to Agency
2016-02068	Chestnut @ Lydia		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning
2016-02069	Chestnugt @ Lydia		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-02070	East Main at Chestnut St		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-02072	Franklin Ave/Charles St		On-View	Special Detail	Task Completed
2016-02073	Capital Dr		Radio Dispatch	Sudden Death	Incident Report
2016-02076	Chestnut Street		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-02077	Family Dollar		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-02082	WB Convenience Store		Radio Dispatch	Domestic N/A	Task Completed
2016-02083	East Main Street @ Jane S		Radio Dispatch	Assist	Task Completed
2016-02084	Carnegie Elementary		Chief's Orders	Special Detail	Task Completed
2016-02087	Capitol Dr		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-02088	CVS Pharmacy		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-02089	Lincoln Ave @ Washington		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed
2016-02090	Chestnut Street		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-02091	Carnegie Elementary		Chief's Orders	Special Detail	Task Completed

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled				
2016-02092	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed				
2016-02093	Beechwood Avenue		On-View	Parking Comp	Parking Ticket				
2016-02095	Carnegie Park		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed				
Pennsbury Borough									
2016-02096	Pennsbury Blvd	03/04/16	Radio Dispatch	Domestic N/A	Task Completed				